Amphenol Information Communications and Commercial Productswww.amphenol-icc.com
SHIELDED HIGH-SPEED BOARD-
TO-BOARD CONNECTOR
Basics’ Minitek® MicroSpeed connector family with
1.00mm pitch supports high-speed data applications with
up to 25Gb/s. These connectors feature a shielded design
that provides superior EMC performance and significantly
improved electromagnetic compatibility. The poka-yoke

AA Position
26 26
32 32
44 44
56 56
B Plating option
0 Contact Area: Gold and PdNi over Nickel Plating
Termination Area: Tin over Nickel
C Post
0 Yes
1 No
D Package
0 Tape and Reel
PART NUMBERS
Description Part Numbers
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A Header, P 10146153-2600RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P R/A Header, B&P 10150096-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A Receptacle, P 10147073-2600RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P R/A Receptacle, B&P 10150095-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 44P R/A Receptacle, P 10147074-4400RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A COMBO, P 10147075-2600RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P VT Receptacle,10MM HEIGHT, B&P 10150097-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P VT Header, 2MM HEIGHT, B&P 10150098-3200RLF
BA
SI
CS
M